
 

Ice Skating Australia Incorporated 
Incorporated in the ACT 

Affiliated to the International Skating Union 
ABN  92 108 686 740 

 
 

   Administration Office  C/- Iceworld 
                             1179 Beaudesert Road 
                              Acacia Ridge, Qld 4110 

         Postal Address   
PO  Box 82, 

Archerfield. QLD. 4108 
Tel:    + 61 7 3277 7563 Fax:    + 61 2 9012 0191 Email:      administration@isa.org.au 

 

     To All: STATE SECRETARIES, APSA, and FIGURE SKATING RINKS & CLUBS. 

         Please be advised that the updated elected positions of ISA are as follows:- 
 
 
President: Peter Lynch                   email: president@isa.org.au 
Secretary: Natalie Taylor                email: secretary@isa.org.au 
Treasurer: Wendy Meik                  email: treasurer@isa.org.au 
Board Member: Don Nicholls 
Board Member: Debbie Noyes 
Board Member: Karen Thompson 
Board Member: Kylie Yacopetti 
 
 
Operational Director- High Performance:    Robyn Burley   high.performance@isa.org.au 
 
Operational Director- Junior development:  Clarence Ong   mr_ongclarence@hotmail.com 

Operational Director- Judges and Officials: Susan Lynch    susan@goldice.com 
 
Operational Director- Sport Development:    Robi Chalmers   robichalmers@hotmail.com 
 
Operational Director- Synchronized Skating: Angelique Clyde-Smith synchronized@isa.org.au 
 
Operational Director - Technical Regulations: Lisa Jelinek technical@isa.org.au  

In addition ISA Administration has relocated and new contact details are as follows:- 

Jenny Houlahan 
Administration Officer 
Ice Skating Australia Incorporated 
Office:  Iceworld Olympic Ice Rink, 1179 Beaudesert Road, Acacia Ridge  QLD  4110 
Postal Address:  P0 Box 82, Archerfield QLD  4108 
Phone:  +61 7 3277 7563 (Option 4)  Fax:  +61 2 9012 0191 
Contact:  administration@isa.org.au 
Website:  www.isa.org.au 

 

As at 1/5/2015 


